DATASHEET
Free-Standing
Racks
PREMIUM
Housing RB1
RB1-42-80/120-3
  The PREMIUM Housing RB1 rack series is designed for server housing and co-location centers.
All types of active or passive 19" equipment can be housed inside.

STANDARD CONFIGURATION (short Code only) * OPTIONS
1 Server housing rack frame 8 Separation frame for each compartment
2 3 pieces of high-load shelf
3 2 removable side panels with locks
4 6 pieces of vented doors with swivel handle lock
5 Removable Z-design top plate with cable entry openings
6 2 pairs of 19" vertical P-type extrusions for each compartment
7 Set of individual cable guiding
• GND/earthing kit
• 28 mounting kits
* Valid for RB1 racks with 3 compartments.
Technical data and dimensions
Code H (in U) Load rating (kg)
Dimensions (mm) Dimensions incl. packing (mm)
H W D Useful depth H W D
RB1-42-60/100 42 2000 2005 600 1000 970 2160 660 1060
RB1-47-60/100 47 2000 2205 600 1000 970 2360 660 1060
RB1-52-60/100 52 2000 2450 600 1000 970 2605 660 1060
RB1-42-60/120 42 2000 2005 600 1200 1170 2160 660 1260
RB1-47-60/120 47 2000 2205 600 1200 1170 2360 660 1260
RB1-52-60/120 52 2000 2450 600 1200 1170 2605 660 1260
RB1-42-80/100 42 2000 2005 800 1000 970 2160 860 1060
RB1-47-80/100 47 2000 2205 800 1000 970 2360 860 1060
RB1-52-80/100 52 2000 2450 800 1000 970 2605 860 1060
RB1-42-80/120 42 2000 2005 800 1200 1170 2160 860 1260
RB1-47-80/120 47 2000 2205 800 1200 1170 2360 860 1260
RB1-52-80/120 52 2000 2450 800 1200 1170 2605 860 1260
W D
H
PREMIUM Housing RB1 Racks
PREMIUM Housing RB1 Racks—ordering and shipping information